17 de mayo de 2009 VI Carreira Popular Virxe da Guia Distancia: 5.200 m
Il Circuito de Carreiras Concello de Riveira

Pto Tiempo Dorsal Apellidos Nombre (0F:1(:Te [o] (F: Sx Localidad Km a
1 16:02 261 CAAMANO NIETO RUBEN 17-25 Home NOIA 3:05
2 16:06 298 ESSADAOUI AKKA 26-34 Home SALCEDADE CASELAS  3:05
3 16:50 477 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 35-45 Home PADRON 3:14
4 16:56 266 CAEIRO VIGO MANUEL 17-25 Home PADRON 3:15
5 16:56 310 FOLGAR POUSO RAMON 35-45 Home RIBEIRA 3:15
6 17:08 258 BUCETAPOUSO ERNESTO 35-45 Home POBRA 3:17
7 17:15 277 CES SUAREZ OSCAR 26-34 Home BRION 3:19
8 17:18 492 VIEITES CARBALLO MANUEL 26-34 Home CUNTIS 3:19
9 17:22 367 MARTINEZ MARQUEZ MANUEL 35-45 Home PONTEAREAS 3:20
10 17:37 386 MOSQUERA DOPAZO JUAN CARLOS 17-25 Home PONTECESURES 3:23
11 17:48 311 FOLGAR TORRES PAULINO 17-25 Home RIBEIRA 3:25
12 17:53 474 TUBIO MUNIZ GUILLERMO 26-34 Home RIANXO 3:26
13 17:56 488 VEIGAIGLESIAS SAMUEL 35-45 Home SANTIAGO 3:26
14 18:02 395 NOYAENRIQUEZ HUGO 17-25 Home O GROVE 3:28
15 18:07 391 MUINOS REYES JORGE 17-25 Home NOIA 3:29
16 18:09 464 SANMARCO SANTOS FRANCISCO 35-45 Home PONTECESURES 3:29
17 18:17 344 GUTIERREZ ROBLES MARIA YOLANDA 17-28 Muller TEO 3:30
18 18:19 299 ESTEVEZ MANEIRO ALBERTO 26-34 Home RIBEIRA 3:31
19 18:23 290 DIESTE REGADES EMILIO JOSE 35-45 Home POBRA 3:32

20 18:28 374 MENDEZ TORRES LUIS 35-45 Home RIBEIRA 3:33

21 18:29 380 MONTERROSO PRIETO JAVIER 35-45 Home RIBEIRA 3:33

22 18:42 462 SANDE SOBRIDO VICTOR 26-34 Home RIBEIRA 3:35

23 18:45 335 GONZALEZ JORGE DANIEL 17-25 Home TEO 3:36

24 18:46 230 ABEL SOUTO MIGUEL 35-45 Home SANTIAGO 3:36

25 18:47 257 BRION LEMA JUAN CARLOS 35-45 Home RIBEIRA 3:36

26 18:53 475 VALINO NOVO CHUS 29-40 Muller LUGO 3:37

27 19:06 256 BOGALESTA MARIO 26-34 Home A CORUNA 3:40

28 19:12 252 BELLO GARCIA Manuel 46-59 Home SANTIAGO 3:41

29 19:17 297 ENGUIX CASTELO MANUEL 35-45 Home RIBEIRA 3:42

30 19:18 448 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ MARTIN EUGENIO 17-25 Home PONTECESURES 3142

31 19:22 373 MARZOARUIZ MIGUEL 26-34 Home VIGO 3:43

32 19:22 456 SABORIDO FAJARDO JESUS 35-45 Home BOIRO 3:43

33 19:23 259 BUGALLO FERNANDEZ ANGEL 26-34 Home AESTRADA 3:43

34 19:25 262 CAAMANO NIETO AVELINO 26-34 Home NOIA 3:44

35 19:26 353 LORENZO FIGUEIRA JOSE LUIS 26-34 Home RIANXO 3:44

36 19:31 495 BLANCO PEREZ AGUEDA 29-40 Muller VIGO 3:45

37 19:32 417 PEREZ SOBRIDO ANDRES 35-45 Home RIBEIRA 3:45

38 19:32 432 REGUEIRAMUNIZ MATIAS 26-34 Home POBRA 3:45

39 19:33 372 MARTUL HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS 35-45 Home VILAGARCIA 3:45

40 19:34 409 PEREZ GARCIA RAFAEL 35-45 Home BOIRO 3:45
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17 de mayo de 2009

VI Carreira Popular Virxe da Guia

Il Circuito de Carreiras Concello de Riveira

Pto Tiempo Dorsal Apellidos

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

19:37
19:44
19:54
19:58
20:06
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:24
20:25
20:36
20:37
20:39
20:41
20:43
20:44
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:50
20:56
20:58
21:01
21:06
21:09
21:14
21:15
21:18
21:19
21:21
21:31
21:34
21:39

396
422
482
394
454
450
457
358
461
304
282
352
452
267
378
494
481
427
489
236
303
491
355
485
280
440
263
264
322
450
493
471
271
281
433
243
294
269
238
418

OLVEIRA MARTINEZ
PINTOS JANEIRO
VAZQUEZ MEIJIDE
NOGUEIRA PEREZ
ROSENDE BREA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
SAEZ BATALLAN
MANCEBO IGLESIAS
SANCHEZ OTERO
FERNANDEZ LAGO
CORES GONZALEZ
LOPEZ SILVA
RODRIGUEZ SANTAMARIA
CALVO FERNANDEZ
MIGUEZ OUTEIRAL

GIL LAMEIRO

VAZQUEZ MEIJIDE
PRADO RODRIGUEZ
VEIGA VAZQUEZ
ALVAREZ NORES
FERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ
FUENTES CASTRO
LOSADA CARRIL

VIDAL TOME

CID SANMARTIN

RIVAS LAGE

CAAMANO PROL
CAAVEIRO AGEITOS
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
BUELA CRUCES

SUAREZ COSTA
CAMPOS MURAS

CODON VEGA

REINO

ARCA VIDAL

DIOS MARTINEZ
CAMEAN LAMPON
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ SOBRIDO

www.correrengalicia.org

Nombre
FRANCISCO
ANTON

JAIME
MIGUEL ANXO
JOSE
ADOLFO
ISABEL

JOSE LUIS
CHRISTIAN
RAMON
ALVARO

JUAN IGNACIO
ANGEL

JOSE IGNACIO
ESTEBAN
HORACIO
JOSE LUIS
ROBERTO
ALVARO
RAMIRO
ALFONSO
FRANCISCO
DAVID ENRIQUE
MIGUEL
ROBERTO
JUAN JOSE
MANUEL
SANTIAGO
LUIS MIGUEL
ADOLFO

F. MIGUEL
JUAN JESUS
FERNANDO
ALFONSO
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS
JOSE JOAQUIN
JUAN
HECTOR
DAVID

(0F:1(:Te [o] (F:

35-45
13-16
26-34
26-34
35-45
35-45
29-40
46-59
35-45
35-45
46-59
46-59
35-45
26-34
35-45
35-45
35-45
17-25
13-16
46-59
35-45
46-59
26-34
35-45
26-34
35-45
13-16
17-25
46-59
35-45
35-45
35-45
35-45
35-45
35-45
13-16
26-34
46-59
26-34
26-34
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Distancia: 5.200 m

Sx Localidad

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

PORTO DO SON
BERTAMIRANS
VILAGARCIA
SANTIAGO
A ESTRADA
VILAGARCIA
A ESTRADA
MARIN
SANTIAGO
RIBEIRA
POBRA
VILAGARCIA
RIBEIRA
Ames

BOIRO

VIGO
VILAGARCIA
POBRA
SANTIAGO
Vigo

O GROVE

A CORUNA
SANTIAGO
RIBEIRA

A CORUNA
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
BILBAO
VILAGARCIA
AMES
PONTEVEDRA
BARRO
VIGO
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
VIGO
MONFORTE
RIBEIRA

Km a
3:46
3:47
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:51
3:51
3:52
3:52
3:52
3:53
8558
3:54
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:08
4:08
4:09
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17 de mayo de 2009

VI Carreira Popular Virxe da Guia

Il Circuito de Carreiras Concello de Riveira

Pto Tiempo Dorsal Apellidos

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

21:39
21:40
21:40
21:41
21:43
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:49
21:50
22:01
22:02
22:02
22:04
22:05
22:10
22:11
22:13
22:17
22:19
22:22
22:29
22:31
22:33
22:37
22:42
22:43
22:58
23:05
23:12
23:13
23:16
23:18
23:23
23:24
23:31
23:32
23:34
23:37
23:45

431
346
469
318
326
436
425
434
486
443
348
361
274
379
408
313
473
359
429
253
128
251
356
325
377
413
275
241
334
444
390
370
407
287
268
402
350
439
410
467

REGUEIRA BOO
LAGO LOJO

SERRANO CANTALEJO

GARCIA MARTINEZ
GARCIA PEREZ

REY GUDE

PINEIRO IGLESIAS
REIRIZ POLO

VILA SIEIRA
RODRIGUEZ DAVILA
LANDEIRA CAAMANO

MARINO SANTAMARIA

CASTRO ABELLEIRA
MILLET AYASO
PEREZ BALOIRA
FRANCO CIVIDANES
TOUZON LIJO
MARINO CASAIS
QUINTELA JULIAN
BERNAL GOMEZ

SIN DATOS
BECERRA MARINO
LOURO SANMARTIN
GARCIA LOPEZ
MIGUENS PEREZ
PEREZ LAMPON
CASTRO PEREZ
AMBOAGE LOPEZ
GOMEZ ROMAN
RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO
MOURE ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ PEREZ
PEREZ BALOIRA
DEIRA BARCALA
CALVO VARELA
PATINO GROBAS
LINARES MARTINEZ
RIVAS FRAGA
PEREZ GARCIA
SENARIS BOO
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Nombre

JOSE MATIAS
JOSE CARLOS
FRANCISCO
EVARISTO
MANUEL RAMON
GRACIA

IVAN

RUBEN
RUBEN
ROBERTO
JESUS
ANTONIO
JORGE ELISEO
FRANCISCO
LUIS

MANUEL
IGNACIO
MODESTO
JOSE LUIS
JESUS

XXX

MANUEL
BELEN

ANTON
ESTEBAN
JOSE MANUEL
JORGE ANTONIO
CARLOS
MARCOS J.

M2 DEL CARMEN
JOSE
ANTONIO
JOSE

SILVIA
CANDIDO
DAVID

JOSE IGNACIO
SANTIAGO
MARCOS
JOSE RAMON

(0F:1(:Te [o] (F:

46-59
35-45
35-45
35-45
35-45
13-16
26-34
26-34
26-34
17-25
35-45
46-59
46-59
46-59
26-34
46-59
26-34
35-45
35-45
+ DE 60
XXX
46-59
17-28
35-45
13-16
35-45
35-45
26-34
26-34
46-59
26-34
35-45
35-45
29-40
+ DE 60
26-34
35-45
35-45
26-34
26-34
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Sx Localidad

Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
XXX
Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home

Home

Distancia: 5.200 m

Km a
POBRA 4:09
BOIRO 4:10
VIGO 4:10
TEO 4:10
RIBEIRA 4:10
POBRA 4:10
SANTIAGO 4:10
SANTIAGO 4:10
BOIRO 4:11
PONTEAREAS 4:11
SANTIAGO 4:14
POBRA 4:14
VIGO 4:14
RIBEIRA 4:14
CALDAS DE REIS 4:14
A GUARDA 4:15
RIBEIRA 4:15
RIBEIRA 4:16
A CORUNA 4:17
FERROL 4:17
XXX 4:18
POBRA 4:19
NOIA 4:19
RIBEIRA 4:20
BOIRO 4:20
RIBEIRA 4:21
VIGO 4:22
BOIRO 4:25
RIBEIRA 4:26
ORDES 4:27
PADRON 4:27
RIBEIRA 4:28
CALDAS DE REIS 4:28
BOIRO 4:29
SANTIAGO 4:30
CORUNA 4:31
TEO 4:31
MILLADOIRO-AMES 4:31
BOIRO 4:32
POBRA 4:34
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17 de mayo de 2009

VI Carreira Popular Virxe da Guia

Il Circuito de Carreiras Concello de Riveira

Pto Tiempo Dorsal Apellidos

121 23:47
122 23:55
123 24:04
124 24:13
125 24:28
126 24:28
127 24:36
128 24:39
129 24:42
130 24:56
131 24:58
132 25:04
133 25:05
134 25:29
135 25:37
136 25:38
137 25:55
138 26:04
139 26:11
140 26:14
141 26:17
142 26:23
143 26:37
144 26:42
145 26:46
146 26:47
147 26:54
148 27:01
149 27:07
150 27:07
151 27:08
152 27:12
153 27:56
154 28:01
155 28:04
156 28:08
157 28:15
158 28:26
159 28:40
160 29:12

357
376
284
430
459
385
341
349
300
435
124
231
445
336
490
240
484
478
363
307
338
316
301
468
366
270
144
419
291
330
250
458
278
192
393
245
329
428
412
306

MACINEIRAS NUNEZ
MIGUENS OTERO
COTOS BARREIRO
REDONDO GONZALEZ
SAMPEDRO MUNIZ

MOSQUEIRA FERNANDEZ BORJA

GONZALEZ SUAREZ
LEIS PEREZ

FANDINO PARCERO
REY GEY

SIN DATOS

ABOY POTEL
RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO
GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ
FEIJOO ALVAREZ

AMBOAGE FERNANDEZ

VESTEIRO ORBE

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ DOMINGUEZ

FERNANDEZ SUAREZ
GONZALEZ PORTELA
FUENTES SUEIRO
FERNANDEZ BRION
SERANTES CHOUZA
MARTINEZ LAGO
CAMPANA BANA
GONZALEZ HERMO
PEREZ VIDAL

DIESTE VILAS
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ
BARREIRO REIRIZ
SAMPEDRO CASTRO
CHOUZA SANTAMARIA
SIN DATOS

NEIRA HERMIDA
ARIAS PEREZ
GOMEZ CRUJEIRAS
PROL PINEIRO
PEREZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ REGO

www.correrengalicia.org

www.carreira.info

Nombre (0F:1(:Te [o] (F:
ANGEL MANUEL 35-45
HELENA 29-40
DIEGO 13-16
SAMUEL 17-25
JOSE MANUEL 35-45
17-25
DIEGO 17-25
CHISCO 26-34
SECUNDINO 46-59
RAMON 46-59
XXX XXX
JOSE 35-45
ANGELES 46-59
M2 DOLORES + DE 41
MIGUEL ANGEL 35-45
PLACIDO + DE 60
NICOLAS 35-45
RAMIRO 13-16
OSCAR 26-34
HECTOR 35-45
ANA 29-40
PABLO 26-34
XESUS 35-45
BORJA 13-16
PATRICIA 29-40
FATIMA 17-28
MARGARITA 912
RAMIRO 46-59
SILVIA 29-40
LUPE 29-40
MARCOS 13-16
MANOLA 29-40
MARIA JOSE 29-40
XXX XXX
JOSE + DE 60
ISABEL + DE 41
ROSA 29-40
MANUEL 17-25
ALBA 13-16
FRANCISCO 46-59

Distancia: 5.200 m

Sx Localidad

Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
XXX
Home
Muller
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Muller
Home
Home
Home
Muller
Muller
Muller
Home
Muller
Muller
Home
Muller
Muller
XXX
Home
Muller
Muller
Home
Muller

Home

BOQUEIXON
ROIS
BERTAMIRANS
POBRA
RIBEIRA
POBRA
RIBEIRA

A CORUNA
RIBEIRA
VILAGARCIA
XXX
RIBEIRA
ORDES

A GUARDA
VIGO

BOIRO
AMES
RIBEIRA

LA GUARDIA
A GUARDA
A GUARDA
RIBEIRA
SANTIAGO
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
CAMARINAS
POBRA
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
BOIRO
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
POBRA

XXX
RIANXO
MILLADOIRO-AMES
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
POBRA
RIBEIRA

Km a
4:34
4:35
4:37
4:39
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:59
5:00
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09

5:11
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:28
5:30
5:36
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17 de mayo de 2009

VI Carreira Popular Virxe da Guia

Il Circuito de Carreiras Concello de Riveira

Pto Tiempo Dorsal Apellidos

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

30:00
30:58
31:01
31:31
31:48
31:51
33:16
33:36
33:50
33:52
34:04
34:15

360
255
438
295
401
239
437
479
339
292
447
254

MARINO RODRIGUEZ
BESCANSA HERNANDEZ
RIOS DAVILA
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ
PARDO MONTANA
ALVAREZ ZAPATA
RIFFO JARA

VAZQUEZ GUERRA
GONZALEZ POSSE
DIESTE VILAS
RODRIGUEZ GAGO
BERNAL MEDINA

www.correrengalicia.org

Nombre
PILAR
CAROLINA
DANIEL
SANDRA
MARIA JOSEFINA
YARINET
MARLENE
JOSE LUIS
ALICIA
TERESA
FATIMA
JULIAN

(0F:1(:Te [o] (F:

29-40
29-40
13-16
29-40
+ DE 41
13-16
+ DE 41
+ DE 60
13-16
29-40
29-40
+ DE 60

www.carreira.info

Sx Localidad

Muller
Muller
Home
Muller
Muller
Muller
Muller
Home
Muller
Muller
Muller

Home

VIGO
SANTIAGO
POBRA
CORUNA
AMES
RIBEIRA
RIBEIRA
VILAGARCIA
POBRA
RIBEIRA
VILAGARCIA
FERROL

Distancia: 5.200 m

Km a
5:46
5:57
5:57
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:23
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:33
6:35
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